Datasheet XMG2230 Series
XMG2230 Series
24/48-port GbE and 2.5G L3 Access Switch with 4 10G Uplink
The growing demand for higher wireless bandwidth in small and medium-sized
businesses (SMBs) continues to drive wireless technology forward. With WiFi
7 pushing speeds to 2.5Gbps and beyond, a robust infrastructure is essential.
Introducing the XMG2230 Series—a line of Multi-Gig Layer 3 Access PoE switches
available in 28- and 52-port models. The XMG2230-28HP features PoE-capable

DAC10G-1M SFP+ to SFP+ 1m (39.37inch)
DAC10G-3M SFP+ to SFP+ 3m (118.11inch)
Ordering Information
Model EAN PN
XMG2230-28HP 4718937645312 XMG2230-28HP-ZZ0101F
XMG2230-52HP 4718937645336 XMG2230-52HP-ZZ0101F
Warranty
•	Limited life-time warranty**
*	Nebula Cloud and Standalone modes supported
features. Some Nebula features may need an extra